
Summer Autumn Winter Spring

1

2

3

4

5

8

6

7

11

16

9

15

18

14

12

17

13

10

22

21

20

19

23

25

24

26

27

28

29

31

30

Total Rain

Last Year

YTD Totals

Total Days

Summer

           Cumulative Chart
450
400
350
300
250
200
150
100
50

Cumulative Chart
450
400
350
300
250
200
150
100
50

JANDATE FEB MAR APR MAY JUL AUG SEP OCT NOV DECJUN

Rainfall Chart


